
Team results
Jumping Teams Large

Judge:

Length:

Speed: 4,65 m/s

218

Alberto Marmo

Category: Large 46,87

70,31Maximum time:

Standard time:

IMCA & PAWC Championships 2022

S-No. NamePlace Time Faults Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

122
118
99

106

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(1)

43,53
43,67
44,57

(46,29)

2
3
6

(15)

131,77 0,001

Brigitte Hampl
Lisa-Marie Tesar
Andreas Mayer
Lisa-Marie Tesar

YES
LUKE
MOONEY
BUDDY

0,000 0AUT-LARGE

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

116
114
121
98

0,00
0,00
2,78

(7,03)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

44,91
45,76
49,65

(53,90)

8
9

11
(17)

140,32 2,782

Antje Geßner
Ute Schneider
Günter Pawlitschek
Uwe Lehner

Alexa
Silas
Fizz
Trina

2,780 0DEU-LARGE

0,00
0,00
2,78

(7,03)

113
101
117
125

0,00
0,00
2,79

(18,77)

0
0
0

(2)

0
0
0

(1)

43,75
44,86
49,66

(50,64)

5
7

12
(25)

138,27 2,793

Sabrina Guerreschi
Manuela Pannullo
Barbara La Porta
Simona Pirritano

Leo
Prisma
Zeus
Nala

2,790 0ITA-LARGE

0,00
0,00
2,79

(3,77)

126
123
109
90

0,00
5,00
7,22
(dis)

0
0
1

(0)

0
1
0

(0)

43,67
45,39
49,09

(70,31)

3
14
18

(dis)

138,15 2,224

Bea Coumans
Ron Van Zanten
Ron Van Zanten
Tanja Wiersma

Dice
Bobbi
Jolie
Twilight

12,221 1NLD-LARGE

0,00
0,00
2,22

(0,00)

110
95

120
92

0,00
5,00

10,00
(dis)

0
1
1

(0)

0
0
1

(0)

40,76
44,21
46,57

(70,31)

1
13
20

(dis)

131,54 0,005

Jan Fiala
Lucie Krpcova
Vladimir Macura
Katerina Tercová

TooCzech
Odye
Meggie
Psenik

15,001 2CZE-LARGE

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

119
102
93

104

5,00
10,03
17,62
(dis)

1
1
2

(0)

0
1
1

(0)

46,40
46,90
49,49

(70,31)

16
21
24

(dis)

142,79 2,656

Lucie Hinchley
Stuart Doughty
Harriet Harding
Sue Dennison

Tali
Riggs
Pi
Chocs

32,652 4GBR-LARGE

0,00
0,03
2,62

(0,00)

91
94

105
124

10,00
11,23

dis
(dis)

1
1
0

(0)

1
1
0

(0)

45,91
48,10
70,31

(70,31)

19
23
dis

(dis)

194,01 1,237

Marton Szabo
Dora Szilagyi
Viktoria Nemeth
Anita Kali

Zippo
Lindsay
Pixie
Nox

121,232 2HUN-LARGE

0,00
1,23
0,00

(0,00)

112
100
103
127

0,47
dis

(dis)
dis

0
0

(0)
0

0
0

(0)
0

47,34
70,31

(70,31)
70,31

10
dis

(dis)
dis

247,34 0,478

Melinda Polonyi
Aurélie Maréchal
Daniel Merz
Aurélie Maréchal

Polka
Zen
Ananas
Life

200,470 0CHE-LARGE

0,47
0,00

(0,00)
0,00

107
97

111

10,19
dis
dis

1
0
0

0
0
0

52,06
70,31
70,31

22
dis
dis

252,06 5,199

Marcos Garcia
Francisco Navarro
Miguel Oliver

Donete
Nala
Enola

210,190 1ESP-LARGE

5,19
0,00
0,00

Number of teams: 9
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